MISCELLANEOUS RÉCORD NO. 21

PARK COUNTY, MONTANA

•		0 0	•
۰	State of Montana		•
۰	to		0
•	Fire Department Relief		•
	Assn. of the City of		•
	Livingston, Montana.		•

000000000

(SEAL)

1017-STCRK PRINTING CO., BUTTE

DOCUMENT NO.20116

DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA.

Be It Known That

FIRE DEPARTMENT RELIEF ASSOCIATION OF THE CITY OF LIVINGSTON, MONTANA, in accordance with the provisions of Sections 5129 to 5137, and of Sections 6453 to 6458, inclusive of the Revised Codes of Montana, 1921, on the twenty-second day of December, A. D. 1927, caused its Articles of Incorporation to be filed in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of Montana.

NOW, THEREFORE, I, WILLIAM POWERS, Secretary of State of the State of Montana, do hereby certify that the Articles of Incorporation of

FIRE DEPARTMENT RELIEF ASSOCIATION OF

THE CITY OF LIVINGSTON, MONTANA

having been filed in this office and containing the required statement of facts prescribed by law, such Association is a body politic and corporate and is authorized to do business in the State of Montana.

> WITNESS my official signature hereunto subscribed, and the Great Seal of the State of Montana, hereunto affixed this twenty-second day of December, A. D. 1927.

> > WILLIAM POWERS Secretary of State

By: Clifford L. Walker, Deputy.

Filed for record November 14, 1938 at 9:00 o'clock A. M. R. L. BAILIE, County Clerk & Recorder, Park County, Mont.

